
BRACTON FONTS
CLIPPER v2

2 - 12
NUMBER OF TAPS

Flooded or Recirulated
COOLING METHOD

4 or 5 mm
RISER LINE SIZE

>> 3/4” or direct tower to tap
TOWER CONNECTION

T: +61 2 9938 1800 
E: equipment@bracton.com 

W: bracton.com

Bracton Beverage Dispense Equipment
50 - 54 Chard Road 
Brookvale NSW 2100 Australia

OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

# TAPS A B

6 402 512

8 512 622

10 622 732

12 732 842

C


